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Simple, No Nonsense...
Introducing our latest 
single gas monitor, which
boasts a wide variety of 
available gases. Our Single
Gas Monitors are an 
economical and versatile
portable detector. Simple 
to use and easy to understand
display, ensures our detector
is a no nonsense detector. 
 

Simple Button Operation
£

Large Capacity Battery

High Performance Sensor

Fast Response

Display

Gas Sample 

Gases Sensed 

Operating time

Case Material 

Power 

Charge Time

Sensor life 2 Years 

Alarm indications 

Working temperature

<5 Hours

3.7V Rechargeable lithium battery 

30+ gases (see next page for more details)

2 Years 

Continuously for at least 8 hours.

1.7" Colour LCD Display 

Robust, shock proof ABS 

Fast response diffusion

Audible/Visual and Vibration alarm 

o-10 to + 50 C
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Ethylene Oxide

Hydrogen Cyanide 

Hydrogen 

Silane

Methane 

Ozone 

Chlorine

Formaldehyde 

Sulphur Dioxide 

Ammonia

Hydrogen Chloride

Nitrogen Dioxide 

Hydrogen Fluoride

Gas Type

Flam 

Carbon Monoxide

Hydrogen Sulphide

Oxygen 

NH3

SO2

Gas Type

Ex

CO

H2S

O2

HCL

O3

NO2

H2

C2H4O

CL/CL2

HCN

CH2O

HF

CH4(IR)

SiH4

0-5ppm

0-100ppm

0-10ppm

0-1000ppm

0-10ppm

0-50ppm

0-30%VOL

0-10ppm

0-10ppm

0-100%LEL

0-5ppm

0-10ppm

0-50ppm

0-20ppm

0-10ppm

0-100%LEL

0-100ppm

Range

CO

NH3

C2H4O

CH2O

SO2

Order Code

O3

FL

NO2

H2

CL2

SiH4

3H2S

O2

HCL

HCN

HF

IRF

Note other ranges are available

Also note: Alarm levels set to UK alarm levels.

Please contact IGD for your desired range.

Example Order Code: POR-SGL-FL

Single Gas Flammable Sensor

Order Code (replace “X” with desired gas type): 
POR-SGL-XXXX

M U LT I  G A S D E T E C T O R - E C O
Economic Multi Gas Detector
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Part Numbers and Ranges
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- User Manual.

- Metal Carrier/Storage Case.
- Portable Detector.

- USB Lead.

Supplied With:

- UK 3-Pin Charger. 

- Calibration Adapter.
- Calibration Certificate.

- 12 Month Warranty.
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